®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2017
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
High Reliability Power Inductors  MS611PYA
1010 POWER INDUCTORS
		    Inductance2	  DCR (mOhms)3	  SRF (MHz)4	 	 Irms (A)6
	   Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ      max	 min      typ	 Isat (A)5	 20°C rise    40°C rise
MS611PYA221MSZ	 0.22	 0.45	 0.50	 92	 115	 98.8	 30.8	 41.6
MS611PYA451MSZ	 0.45	 0.65	 0.72	 53	 66	 70.5	 30.0	 39.8
MS611PYA681MSZ	 0.68	 0.87	 0.96	 42	 53	 62.0	 36.0	 48.0
MS611PYA102MSZ	 1.0	 1.00	 1.10	 34	 42	 55.0	 24.0	 32.6
MS611PYA152MSZ	 1.5	 1.60	 1.76	 26	 33	 36.6	 23.3	 30.4
MS611PYA222MSZ	 2.2	 2.55	 2.80	 18	 22	 34.0	 18.4	 24.0
MS611PYA332MSZ	 3.3	 3.70	 4.10	 17	 21	 27.4	 13.7	 18.8
MS611PYA472MSZ	 4.7	 5.20	 5.70	 15	 19	 25.4	 13.1	 18.0
MS611PYA562MSZ	 5.6	 6.30	 6.93	 13	 16	 23.6	 11.8	 15.9
MS611PYA682MSZ	 6.8	 8.10	 8.90	 11	 14	 21.8	 10.5	 13.9
MS611PYA822MSZ	 8.2	 11.70	 12.90	 9	 12	 18.3	 9.7	 12.8
MS611PYA103MSZ	 10	 13.40	 14.75	 8	 11	 17.5	 8.6	 11.6
MS611PYA153MSZ	 15	 16.90	 18.60	 7	 9	 15.5	 7.4	 10.4
1.	 When ordering, please specify testing code:
MS611PYA682MSZ
Testing:	 Z	=	Unscreened